

CONSOLIDATED REPORT OF LOCAL REVENUE COLLECTIONS
BUREAU OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

As of 2nd Quarter CY 2015

CITY/ PROVINCE	REAL PROPERTY TAX		COLLECTION EFFICIENCY	BUSINESS TAX		COLLECTION EFFICIENCY	FEES AND CHARGES		COLLECTION EFFICIENCY	ECONOMIC ENTERPRISE		COLLECTION EFFICIENCY	OTHER RECEIPTS	TOTAL LOCAL SOURCES	TOTAL TARGET	TOTAL COLLECTIONS	COL. Efficiency
	TARGET	ACTUAL		TARGET	ACTUAL		TARGET	ACTUAL		TARGET	ACTUAL						
BAGUIO CITY	248,604,213.00	164,949,730.45	66.35%	333,304,736.00	260,780,529.79	78.24%	125,936,252.00	92,715,860.02	73.62%	99,534,302.00	50,013,121.96	50.25%	6,187,783.57	574,647,025.79	807,379,503.00	568,459,242.22	70.41%
ABRA	44,263,303.00	20,485,670.13	46.28%	37,153,167.00	26,648,973.27	71.73%	74,835,949.00	23,519,583.50	31.43%	22,589,705.00	10,964,154.27	48.54%	60,248,424.03	141,866,805.20	178,842,124.00	81,618,381.17	45.64%
APAYAO	30,363,847.00	7,421,398.48	24.44%	18,206,523.00	13,989,948.42	76.84%	19,838,680.00	12,865,212.58	64.85%	16,503,831.00	8,676,453.60	52.57%	1,352,527.45	44,305,540.53	84,912,881.00	42,953,013.08	50.58%
BENGUET	189,352,152.00	182,566,221.35	96.42%	289,769,643.00	98,106,164.69	33.86%	109,147,544.00	64,613,379.33	59.20%	204,675,112.00	88,394,494.44	43.19%	11,561,809.98	445,242,069.79	792,944,451.00	433,680,259.81	54.69%
IFUGAO	66,420,665.00	58,765,616.87	88.47%	27,316,428.00	14,987,202.85	54.87%	71,509,416.00	48,365,302.53	67.63%	22,042,935.00	4,632,033.10	21.01%	4,329,594.67	131,079,750.02	187,289,444.00	126,750,155.35	67.68%
KALINGA	25,595,156.00	5,283,163.96	20.64%	21,041,606.00	15,080,049.81	71.67%	117,112,350.00	61,064,468.43	52.14%	18,853,963.00	10,330,179.33	54.79%	3,066,933.09	94,824,794.62	182,603,075.00	91,757,861.53	50.25%
MOUNTAIN	16,972,916.00	8,842,987.48	52.10%	21,510,491.00	13,967,894.20	64.94%	97,898,169.00	45,911,891.49	46.90%	7,561,368.00	3,096,588.35	40.95%	1,788,855.45	73,608,216.97	143,942,944.00	71,819,361.52	49.89%
TOTAL	621,572,252.00	448,314,788.72	72.13%	748,302,594.00	443,560,763.03	59.28%	616,278,360.00	349,055,697.88	56.64%	391,761,216.00	176,107,025.05	44.95%	88,535,928.24	1,505,574,202.92	2,377,914,422.00	1,417,038,274.68	59.59%